PSTYPFK TIME 9:30: 40

2023 Agency 8002 1LLIOP-N ANTIC LI B.

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 1 GENERAL

3 27 AUDI T

4 47 SCC SEC

5 35 | NSURANCE
6 10 BLDG NMAI NT

HEHFEH

99 I LLI OP- NI ANTI C LI B.

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

89, 574
2,769
3,931
4, 153

12, 427

112, 854

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

71,972, 335

126, 555

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 1500 . 1245
. 0050 . 0038
. 0055
. 0058
. 0200 . 0173
. 1569

DATE 7/ 10/ 24 PAGE 144

49, 381, 738 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
126, 555 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

61, 480.
1, 876.
2,716.
2, 864.
8, 543.

77,479.

26
51
00
14
04
95

PTELL EXEMPTION = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



